PARWELD LIMITED
Bewdley, Worcestershire DY12 2TZ
Tel: +44 1299 266 800
UK AND IRELAND SALES: 01299 269 500
EXPORT SALES: +44 1299 269 507
E info@parweld.co.uk      www.parweld.comParweldTVparweld.com parweld_uk parweld-ltdparweld
The Parweld Pro-Grip TIG fume torch provides efficient extraction of harmful
welding fumes at source. The fume extraction collar at the front of the torch

CODE
TGC STOCK
CODE
PLUG
DESCRIPTION
0 ERCP0 TSW-0 2 Pin Amphenol
1 ERCP1 TSW-1 4 Pin Amphenol
2 ERCP2 TSW-2 5 Pin Amphenol
3 ERCP3 TSW-3 6 Pin Amphenol
4 ERCP4 TSW-4 14 Pin Amphenol
5 ERCP5 TSW-5 6 Pin Harting®
6 ERCP6 TSW-6 8 Pin
7 ERCP7 TSW-7 3 Pin Tuchel
8 ERCP8 TSW-8 9 Pin Tuchel
9 ERCP9 TSW-9 5 Pin Tuchel
10 ERCP10 TSW-10 12 Pin
11 ERCP11 TSW-11 7 Pin
12 ERCP12 TSW-12 2 Pin
13 ERCP13 TSW-13 2 Pin
14 ERCP14 TSW-14 5 Pin
15 ERCP15 TSW-15 5 Pin – ELEK
CODE STOCK
CODE
TGC STOCK
CODE
PLUG
DESCRIPTION
16 ERCP16 TSW-16 5 Pin Amphenol
17 ERCP17 TSW-17 7 Pin Tuchel
18 ERCP18 TSW-18 14 Pin
19 ERCP19 TSW-19 5 Pin
20 ERCP20 TSW-20 3 Pin
21 ERCP21 TSW-21 2 Pin Push In
22 ERCP22 TSW-22 5 Pin
23 ERCP23 TSW-23 3 Pin
24 ERCP24 TSW-24
5 Pin Remote
Control
25 ERCP25 TSW-25 7 Pin
26 ERCP26 TSW-26 14 Pin
27 ERCP27 TSW-27 6 Pin
28 ERCP28 TSW-28 7 Pin
29
30
ERCP29
ERCP30
TSW-29
TSW-30
7 Pin
10 Pin
31 ERCP31 TSW-31 3 Pin
32 ERCP32 TSW-32 7 Pin
5. CABLE PLUGS
7
Product Data Sheet
PRO Fume TIG
Implementation Date: May 2026Implementation Date: May 2026
5. CABLE PLUGS
PARWELD LIMITED
Bewdley, Worcestershire DY12 2TZ
Tel: +44 1299 266 800
UK AND IRELAND SALES: 01299 269 500
EXPORT SALES: +44 1299 269 507
E info@parweld.co.uk      www.parweld.comParweldTVparweld.com parweld_uk parweld-ltdparweld
*NI-NOT ILLUSTRATED
CODE STOCK
CODE
TGC STOCK
CODE
PLUG
DESCRIPTION
33 ERCP33 TSW-33 4mm Pin
34 ERCP34 TSW-34 7 Pin
35 ERCP35 TSW-35 2 Pin Cable
Mounted Socket
36 ERCP36 TSW-36 3 Pin
37 ERCP37 TSW-37 12 Pin
38 ERCP38 TSW-38 9 Pin
39 ERCP39 TSW-39 9 Pin
40 ERCP40 TSW-40 6 Pin Amphenol
41 ERCP41 TSW-41 7 Pin Amphenol
42 ERCP42 TSW-42 Phone Audio Jack
3.5mm 3 Contact
43 ERCP43 TSW-43 4 Pin C16
47 ERCP47 TSW-47 7 Pin Remote
48 ERCP48 TSW-48 5 Pin
49 ERCP49 TSW-49 14 Pin
50 ERCP50 TSW-50 8 Pin Cable RJ45
51 ERCP51 TSW-51 12 Pin
52 ERCP52 TSW-52 4 Pin Plug
CODE STOCK
CODE
TGC STOCK
CODE
PLUG
DESCRIPTION
55 ERCP55 TSW-55 12 Pin Plug
56 ERCP56 TSW-56 7 Pin Plug
NOT ILLUSTRATED 57 ERCP57 TSW-57 10 Pin Plug
58 ERCP58 TSW-58 8 Pin Plug
59 ERCP59 TSW-59 5 Pin Plug
60 ERCP60 TSW-60 5 Pin Plug
61 ERCP61 TSW-61 5 Pin Plug
62 ERCP62 TSW-62 5 Pin Plug
63 ERCP63 TSW-63 7 Pin Plug
65 ERCP65 TSW-65
2 Pin Socket
15.5mm
66 ERCP66 TSW-66 5 Pin Plug
68 ERCP68 TSW-68 3 Pin Plug
NOT ILLUSTRATED 69 ERCP69 TSW-69 9 Pin Plug
NOT ILLUSTRATED 72 ERCP72 TSW-72 10 Pin Plug
73 ERCP73 TSW-73 8 Pin
75 ERCP75 TSW-75 12 Pin
76 ERCP76 TSW-76 7 Pin
78 ERCP78 TSW-78 2 Pin
79 ERCP79 TSW-79 2 Pin
8
Product Data Sheet
PRO Fume TIG
Implementation Date: May 2026